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9th Vienna International Championship 2011
Wien, Stadionbad, 3. - 5.6.2011

Event 70 Women, 200m Freestyle Open
05.06.2011 - 9:00 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2010

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

open class

1. ZEILINGER Marie-Theres 95 SVS-Schwechat 2:09.05 671 A 29.41 31.91 33.48 34.25
2. DOLEZAL Ella 96 ASV 2:13.69 603 A 30.46 33.25 34.52 35.46
3. WOJCIK Magdalena 97 UKS 1-Solex Lebork 2:16.03 572 A 31.21 34.91 35.67 34.24
4. MINKOVA Alexandra 97 SVS-Schwechat 2:17.10 559 A 31.17 34.04 36.16 35.73
5. DOeRFLINGER Pia 97 SCA 2:17.47 555 A 32.14 34.73 36.20 34.40
6. GRUeNN Verena 92 SU Wien 2:18.23 546 A 31.76 34.80 36.15 35.52
7. EISNER Julia 95 Diana 2:18.64 541 A 32.72 34.96 35.67 35.29
8. STUCHLIK Bianca 94 Diana 2:19.46 531 A 32.30 35.45 36.38 35.33
9. HORVATH Bernadett 97 Soproni UBKSE 2:19.61 529 B 32.76 35.29 36.87 34.69

10. ROTT Conni 99 Donau 2:20.12 524 B 31.74 35.43 36.50 36.45
Wr. Schüler 1 Rekord

11. BOeHME Katharina 97 SVS-Schwechat 2:20.75 517 B 32.07 35.37 37.81 35.50
12. PAWLIKOWSKA M. 97 Siodemka Sopot 2:21.59 508 B 31.98 35.76 37.13 36.72
13. LONCARSKI Dalia 92 ASV 2:21.72 506 B 31.84 35.44 37.42 37.02
14. SPICKER Magdalena 98 1. WSK 2:22.46 498 B 34.01 36.46 36.70 35.29
15. WYSOCKA Klaudia 97 Siodemka Sopot 2:22.58 497 B 34.26 36.34 36.49 35.49
16. SPANKOVA Tatiana 98 Pk Zahorak 2:23.59 487 B 32.03 35.36 37.72 38.48
17. PANEK Agata 93 UKS 1-Solex Lebork 2:23.95 483 R 34.01 36.54 37.05 36.35
18. VALENTA Catharina 96 SC Theresianum 2:24.05 482 R 32.53 36.08 38.25 37.19
19. MILISZEWSKA Justyna 97 Siodemka Sopot 2:25.09 472 32.94 36.11 38.03 38.01
20. ALMANOVA Nikola 94 VSK UK Bratislava 2:25.32 469 33.67 36.86 38.06 36.73
21. NAGY Zsofia 96 Soproni UBKSE 2:25.54 467 33.36 37.56 38.41 36.21
22. LANGMAIER Anita 93 SC Theresianum 2:25.71 466 33.72 37.49 38.23 36.27
23. VAN CLEVEN Monica 98 Pk Zahorak 2:26.50 458 33.37 37.18 38.94 37.01
24. VENZ Katharina 95 SU Wien 2:26.85 455 33.47 36.71 38.21 38.46
25. SIWAKOWSKA A. 96 Siodemka Sopot 2:27.14 452 33.84 37.52 39.14 36.64
26. STACEWICZ Dominika 93 MOSiR Sopot 2:27.38 450 33.51 37.37 38.53 37.97
27. WILFERT Flavia 99 SCA 2:27.69 447 33.52 37.65 38.72 37.80
28. SCHMIDT Saskia 99 SCA 2:30.47 423 34.63 38.58 39.43 37.83
29. INIC Antonina 98 SV Friesen 2:31.67 413 33.21 37.81 40.68 39.97
30. DAXBOeCK Lena 99 ASV 2:32.03 410 34.03 39.90 40.91 37.19
31. VLKOVICOVA Laura 98 Pk Zahorak 2:33.08 402 34.24 38.57 41.14 39.13
32. BENKOVA Laura 00 KPS Nereus Zilina 2:33.27 400 35.25 40.24 41.35 36.43
33. KAHLER Kathleen 94 ASV 2:33.67 397 34.33 39.41 40.83 39.10
34. SCHULZ Tamara 98 Donau 2:34.32 392 34.56 39.70 40.90 39.16
35. NIKOLIC Daniela 95 ASV 2:36.72 374 34.24 39.30 42.70 40.48
36. DJENO Magdalena 98 ASV 2:36.86 373 34.54 39.37 41.89 41.06
37. DEMIRACA Selma 97 1. WSK 2:37.55 368 35.81 41.02 41.33 39.39
38. SWINIARSKA Magda 97 Siodemka Sopot 2:39.56 355 36.32 40.28 42.51 40.45
39. SUCHCICKA Zuzanna 99 Siodemka Sopot 2:39.75 353 37.21 41.42 41.52 39.60
40. SZYCA Barabara 99 UKS 1-Solex Lebork 2:40.07 351 36.75 41.87 41.36 40.09
41. KRUPICKA Ramona 97 SVS-Schwechat 2:40.19 350 34.48 40.51 43.66 41.54
42. GREJC Honorata 98 UKS 1-Solex Lebork 2:41.96 339 36.67 41.40 43.54 40.35
43. PODZAMSKA Lucia 98 Pk Zahorak 2:42.18 338 36.63 42.09 42.71 40.75
44. SCHWAIGER Annabelle 99 SCA 2:42.48 336 36.48 41.34 43.55 41.11
45. KUBELKA Katharina 99 Donau 2:47.46 307 36.71 42.30 44.50 43.95
46. HANZL Sophie 99 SVSSi 2:48.25 302 36.15 44.18 44.48 43.44
47. UNGERBOeCK Linda 00 SVS-Schwechat 2:50.26 292 39.16 43.79 44.52 42.79
48. DJENO Antonela 00 ASV 2:50.81 289 38.56 42.08 46.10 44.07
49. SEIDL Mona 97 Donau 2:51.75 284 37.74 43.85 46.45 43.71
50. STEFANSKA Julia 99 Siodemka Sopot 2:51.86 284 37.77 43.84 46.87 43.38
51. KOVACEVIC Martina 99 Diana 2:51.94 283 38.03 43.22 47.02 43.67
52. TANER Benan 97 ASV 2:53.21 277 39.11 43.95 46.43 43.72
53. METZKER Anna 98 SU Wien 2:55.14 268 39.56 45.45 46.36 43.77
54. WROBLEWSKA lucja 99 Siodemka Sopot 2:55.38 267 39.55 45.65 45.78 44.40
55. NUSSBAUMER Ulla 01 SCA 2:55.51 266 39.51 45.13 46.17 44.70
56. TRAJKOVSKI Tamara 00 SCA 2:55.89 265 40.31 45.57 45.99 44.02
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9th Vienna International Championship 2011
Wien, Stadionbad, 3. - 5.6.2011

Event 70, Women, 200m Freestyle, Prelim, open class

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

57. TIMKOVA Kristina 99 KPS Nereus Zilina 2:57.21 259 40.10 46.26 46.48 44.37
58. GEORGIEVA Kristina 00 SCA 2:57.80 256 40.38 46.35 46.64 44.43
59. GRGIC Petra 98 Osjecki Plivacki Klub 2:58.06 255 37.21 44.47 49.27 47.11
60. MARKOVIC Magdalena 00 SCA 3:00.63 244 40.01 46.98 48.41 45.23
61. DUKIC Dina 00 SCA 3:01.44 241 40.92 47.23 48.46 44.83
62. TILLEMA Anna Helen 99 SU Wien 3:03.26 234 40.38 47.42 49.74 45.72
63. SCHOePPL Sophie 98 Donau 3:04.19 230 41.06 47.88 48.23 47.02
64. WIKA Marta 00 UKS Osemka Starogard Gdanski3:04.60 229 42.02 47.97 50.06 44.55
65. DURMAZ Cansu 00 SV Friesen 3:05.28 226 39.27 46.29 50.68 49.04
66. KAHLER Marlene 01 SVS-Schwechat 3:06.26 223 39.61 49.81 50.86 45.98
67. LEU Emma 01 Diana 3:08.18 216 42.60 49.06 50.84 45.68
68. REINISCH Antonia 00 SVS-Schwechat 3:09.92 210 41.54 48.92 49.38 50.08
69. KORTAS Marta 98 UKS Osemka Starogard Gdanski3:09.93 210 40.99 50.21 52.39 46.34
70. BECKER Katharina 01 SCA 3:10.15 209 41.79 50.22 50.89 47.25
71. NASSIOUDIS Melina 00 SV Friesen 3:10.72 207 41.30 48.08 51.46 49.88
72. TILLEMA J. 00 SU Wien 3:11.82 204 42.14 50.27 52.03 47.38
73. ADELMANN Theresa 99 SU Wien 3:13.69 198 42.63 50.31 53.65 47.10
74. HALLMANN Weronika 00 UKS 1-Solex Lebork 3:15.47 193 44.08 50.31 52.21 48.87
75. SCHMIED Anna 99 SC Theresianum 3:15.55 192 41.97 50.49 54.29 48.80
76. TROGER Victoria 99 SCA 3:15.89 191 42.75 52.33 52.47 48.34
77. KARDAS Ewa 00 UKS 1-Solex Lebork 3:16.07 191 44.64 52.06 51.79 47.58
78. GAUDEK Larissa 00 SV Friesen 3:17.72 186 41.68 51.48 53.29 51.27
79. SCHOePPL Annika 00 Donau 3:18.28 184 42.18 51.46 53.45 51.19
80. STORZ Victoria 01 SV Friesen 3:23.61 170 44.25 53.45 53.50 52.41
81. PANEK Adrianna 00 UKS 1-Solex Lebork 3:27.10 162 46.87 52.12 55.30 52.81
82. BECK Laura 99 Donau 3:28.67 158 45.78 52.80 58.74 51.35
83. SIKORSKA Magdalena 00 UKS Osemka Starogard Gdanski3:51.84 115 48.46 59.66 1:02.15 1:01.57
84. JERLAGIC Amina 00 SU Wien 4:12.00 90 51.74 1:07.58 1:07.81 1:04.87

DSQ BELAKOVITS Adriana 99 SVS-Schwechat 2:56.56 39.22 45.28 46.74 45.32
203 - Moving prior to the starting signal

junior

1. ZEILINGER Marie-Theres 95 SVS-Schwechat 2:09.05 671 A 29.41 31.91 33.48 34.25
2. DOLEZAL Ella 96 ASV 2:13.69 603 A 30.46 33.25 34.52 35.46
3. EISNER Julia 95 Diana 2:18.64 541 A 32.72 34.96 35.67 35.29
4. VALENTA Catharina 96 SC Theresianum 2:24.05 482 R 32.53 36.08 38.25 37.19
5. NAGY Zsofia 96 Soproni UBKSE 2:25.54 467 33.36 37.56 38.41 36.21
6. VENZ Katharina 95 SU Wien 2:26.85 455 33.47 36.71 38.21 38.46
7. SIWAKOWSKA A. 96 Siodemka Sopot 2:27.14 452 33.84 37.52 39.14 36.64
8. NIKOLIC Daniela 95 ASV 2:36.72 374 34.24 39.30 42.70 40.48

youth

1. WOJCIK Magdalena 97 UKS 1-Solex Lebork 2:16.03 572 A 31.21 34.91 35.67 34.24
2. MINKOVA Alexandra 97 SVS-Schwechat 2:17.10 559 A 31.17 34.04 36.16 35.73
3. DOeRFLINGER Pia 97 SCA 2:17.47 555 A 32.14 34.73 36.20 34.40
4. HORVATH Bernadett 97 Soproni UBKSE 2:19.61 529 B 32.76 35.29 36.87 34.69
5. BOeHME Katharina 97 SVS-Schwechat 2:20.75 517 B 32.07 35.37 37.81 35.50
6. PAWLIKOWSKA M. 97 Siodemka Sopot 2:21.59 508 B 31.98 35.76 37.13 36.72
7. SPICKER Magdalena 98 1. WSK 2:22.46 498 B 34.01 36.46 36.70 35.29
8. WYSOCKA Klaudia 97 Siodemka Sopot 2:22.58 497 B 34.26 36.34 36.49 35.49
9. SPANKOVA Tatiana 98 Pk Zahorak 2:23.59 487 B 32.03 35.36 37.72 38.48

10. MILISZEWSKA Justyna 97 Siodemka Sopot 2:25.09 472 32.94 36.11 38.03 38.01
11. VAN CLEVEN Monica 98 Pk Zahorak 2:26.50 458 33.37 37.18 38.94 37.01
12. INIC Antonina 98 SV Friesen 2:31.67 413 33.21 37.81 40.68 39.97
13. VLKOVICOVA Laura 98 Pk Zahorak 2:33.08 402 34.24 38.57 41.14 39.13
14. SCHULZ Tamara 98 Donau 2:34.32 392 34.56 39.70 40.90 39.16
15. DJENO Magdalena 98 ASV 2:36.86 373 34.54 39.37 41.89 41.06
16. DEMIRACA Selma 97 1. WSK 2:37.55 368 35.81 41.02 41.33 39.39
17. SWINIARSKA Magda 97 Siodemka Sopot 2:39.56 355 36.32 40.28 42.51 40.45
18. KRUPICKA Ramona 97 SVS-Schwechat 2:40.19 350 34.48 40.51 43.66 41.54
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9th Vienna International Championship 2011
Wien, Stadionbad, 3. - 5.6.2011

Event 70, Girls, 200m Freestyle, Prelim, youth

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

19. GREJC Honorata 98 UKS 1-Solex Lebork 2:41.96 339 36.67 41.40 43.54 40.35
20. PODZAMSKA Lucia 98 Pk Zahorak 2:42.18 338 36.63 42.09 42.71 40.75
21. SEIDL Mona 97 Donau 2:51.75 284 37.74 43.85 46.45 43.71
22. TANER Benan 97 ASV 2:53.21 277 39.11 43.95 46.43 43.72
23. METZKER Anna 98 SU Wien 2:55.14 268 39.56 45.45 46.36 43.77
24. GRGIC Petra 98 Osjecki Plivacki Klub 2:58.06 255 37.21 44.47 49.27 47.11
25. SCHOePPL Sophie 98 Donau 3:04.19 230 41.06 47.88 48.23 47.02
26. KORTAS Marta 98 UKS Osemka Starogard Gdanski3:09.93 210 40.99 50.21 52.39 46.34

children class 1

1. ROTT Conni 99 Donau 2:20.12 524 B 31.74 35.43 36.50 36.45
Wr. Schüler 1 Rekord

2. WILFERT Flavia 99 SCA 2:27.69 447 33.52 37.65 38.72 37.80
3. SCHMIDT Saskia 99 SCA 2:30.47 423 34.63 38.58 39.43 37.83
4. DAXBOeCK Lena 99 ASV 2:32.03 410 34.03 39.90 40.91 37.19
5. BENKOVA Laura 00 KPS Nereus Zilina 2:33.27 400 35.25 40.24 41.35 36.43
6. SUCHCICKA Zuzanna 99 Siodemka Sopot 2:39.75 353 37.21 41.42 41.52 39.60
7. SZYCA Barabara 99 UKS 1-Solex Lebork 2:40.07 351 36.75 41.87 41.36 40.09
8. SCHWAIGER Annabelle 99 SCA 2:42.48 336 36.48 41.34 43.55 41.11
9. KUBELKA Katharina 99 Donau 2:47.46 307 36.71 42.30 44.50 43.95

10. HANZL Sophie 99 SVSSi 2:48.25 302 36.15 44.18 44.48 43.44
11. UNGERBOeCK Linda 00 SVS-Schwechat 2:50.26 292 39.16 43.79 44.52 42.79
12. DJENO Antonela 00 ASV 2:50.81 289 38.56 42.08 46.10 44.07
13. STEFANSKA Julia 99 Siodemka Sopot 2:51.86 284 37.77 43.84 46.87 43.38
14. KOVACEVIC Martina 99 Diana 2:51.94 283 38.03 43.22 47.02 43.67
15. WROBLEWSKA lucja 99 Siodemka Sopot 2:55.38 267 39.55 45.65 45.78 44.40
16. TRAJKOVSKI Tamara 00 SCA 2:55.89 265 40.31 45.57 45.99 44.02
17. TIMKOVA Kristina 99 KPS Nereus Zilina 2:57.21 259 40.10 46.26 46.48 44.37
18. GEORGIEVA Kristina 00 SCA 2:57.80 256 40.38 46.35 46.64 44.43
19. MARKOVIC Magdalena 00 SCA 3:00.63 244 40.01 46.98 48.41 45.23
20. DUKIC Dina 00 SCA 3:01.44 241 40.92 47.23 48.46 44.83
21. TILLEMA Anna Helen 99 SU Wien 3:03.26 234 40.38 47.42 49.74 45.72
22. WIKA Marta 00 UKS Osemka Starogard Gdanski3:04.60 229 42.02 47.97 50.06 44.55
23. DURMAZ Cansu 00 SV Friesen 3:05.28 226 39.27 46.29 50.68 49.04
24. REINISCH Antonia 00 SVS-Schwechat 3:09.92 210 41.54 48.92 49.38 50.08
25. NASSIOUDIS Melina 00 SV Friesen 3:10.72 207 41.30 48.08 51.46 49.88
26. TILLEMA J. 00 SU Wien 3:11.82 204 42.14 50.27 52.03 47.38
27. ADELMANN Theresa 99 SU Wien 3:13.69 198 42.63 50.31 53.65 47.10
28. HALLMANN Weronika 00 UKS 1-Solex Lebork 3:15.47 193 44.08 50.31 52.21 48.87
29. SCHMIED Anna 99 SC Theresianum 3:15.55 192 41.97 50.49 54.29 48.80
30. TROGER Victoria 99 SCA 3:15.89 191 42.75 52.33 52.47 48.34
31. KARDAS Ewa 00 UKS 1-Solex Lebork 3:16.07 191 44.64 52.06 51.79 47.58
32. GAUDEK Larissa 00 SV Friesen 3:17.72 186 41.68 51.48 53.29 51.27
33. SCHOePPL Annika 00 Donau 3:18.28 184 42.18 51.46 53.45 51.19
34. PANEK Adrianna 00 UKS 1-Solex Lebork 3:27.10 162 46.87 52.12 55.30 52.81
35. BECK Laura 99 Donau 3:28.67 158 45.78 52.80 58.74 51.35
36. SIKORSKA Magdalena 00 UKS Osemka Starogard Gdanski3:51.84 115 48.46 59.66 1:02.15 1:01.57
37. JERLAGIC Amina 00 SU Wien 4:12.00 90 51.74 1:07.58 1:07.81 1:04.87

DSQ BELAKOVITS Adriana 99 SVS-Schwechat 2:56.56 39.22 45.28 46.74 45.32
203 - Moving prior to the starting signal

children class 2

1. DRAGOVIC Mila 02 SCA 2:53.78 274 40.98 45.49 46.18 41.13
2. NUSSBAUMER Ulla 01 SCA 2:55.51 266 39.51 45.13 46.17 44.70
3. KAHLER Marlene 01 SVS-Schwechat 3:06.26 223 39.61 49.81 50.86 45.98
4. LEU Emma 01 Diana 3:08.18 216 42.60 49.06 50.84 45.68
5. BECKER Katharina 01 SCA 3:10.15 209 41.79 50.22 50.89 47.25
6. HAIDER Karin 02 Diana 3:21.75 175 44.75 53.15 51.13 52.72
7. STORZ Victoria 01 SV Friesen 3:23.61 170 44.25 53.45 53.50 52.41
8. VENZ Elisabeth 02 SU Wien 3:23.90 170 46.64 52.23 51.55 53.48
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9th Vienna International Championship 2011
Wien, Stadionbad, 3. - 5.6.2011

Event 70, Girls, 200m Freestyle, Prelim, children class 2

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

9. NASSIOUDIS Maria 02 SV Friesen 3:34.77 145 46.75 53.85 57.62 56.55
10. BARICZ Alexandra 02 Diana 3:36.35 142 48.91 55.73 56.22 55.49
11. VIDOVIC Katharina 02 Diana 4:02.11 101 52.58 1:03.39 1:04.57 1:01.57

Wr. Wertung Open

1. DOLEZAL Ella 96 ASV 2:13.69 603 A 30.46 33.25 34.52 35.46
2. DOeRFLINGER Pia 97 SCA 2:17.47 555 A 32.14 34.73 36.20 34.40
3. GRUeNN Verena 92 SU Wien 2:18.23 546 A 31.76 34.80 36.15 35.52
4. EISNER Julia 95 Diana 2:18.64 541 A 32.72 34.96 35.67 35.29
5. STUCHLIK Bianca 94 Diana 2:19.46 531 A 32.30 35.45 36.38 35.33
6. ROTT Conni 99 Donau 2:20.12 524 B 31.74 35.43 36.50 36.45

Wr. Schüler 1 Rekord
7. LONCARSKI Dalia 92 ASV 2:21.72 506 B 31.84 35.44 37.42 37.02
8. VALENTA Catharina 96 SC Theresianum 2:24.05 482 R 32.53 36.08 38.25 37.19
9. LANGMAIER Anita 93 SC Theresianum 2:25.71 466 33.72 37.49 38.23 36.27

10. VENZ Katharina 95 SU Wien 2:26.85 455 33.47 36.71 38.21 38.46
11. WILFERT Flavia 99 SCA 2:27.69 447 33.52 37.65 38.72 37.80
12. SCHMIDT Saskia 99 SCA 2:30.47 423 34.63 38.58 39.43 37.83
13. INIC Antonina 98 SV Friesen 2:31.67 413 33.21 37.81 40.68 39.97
14. DAXBOeCK Lena 99 ASV 2:32.03 410 34.03 39.90 40.91 37.19
15. KAHLER Kathleen 94 ASV 2:33.67 397 34.33 39.41 40.83 39.10
16. SCHULZ Tamara 98 Donau 2:34.32 392 34.56 39.70 40.90 39.16
17. NIKOLIC Daniela 95 ASV 2:36.72 374 34.24 39.30 42.70 40.48
18. DJENO Magdalena 98 ASV 2:36.86 373 34.54 39.37 41.89 41.06
19. SCHWAIGER Annabelle 99 SCA 2:42.48 336 36.48 41.34 43.55 41.11
20. KUBELKA Katharina 99 Donau 2:47.46 307 36.71 42.30 44.50 43.95
21. HANZL Sophie 99 SVSSi 2:48.25 302 36.15 44.18 44.48 43.44
22. DJENO Antonela 00 ASV 2:50.81 289 38.56 42.08 46.10 44.07
23. SEIDL Mona 97 Donau 2:51.75 284 37.74 43.85 46.45 43.71
24. KOVACEVIC Martina 99 Diana 2:51.94 283 38.03 43.22 47.02 43.67
25. TANER Benan 97 ASV 2:53.21 277 39.11 43.95 46.43 43.72
26. METZKER Anna 98 SU Wien 2:55.14 268 39.56 45.45 46.36 43.77
27. NUSSBAUMER Ulla 01 SCA 2:55.51 266 39.51 45.13 46.17 44.70
28. TRAJKOVSKI Tamara 00 SCA 2:55.89 265 40.31 45.57 45.99 44.02
29. GEORGIEVA Kristina 00 SCA 2:57.80 256 40.38 46.35 46.64 44.43
30. MARKOVIC Magdalena 00 SCA 3:00.63 244 40.01 46.98 48.41 45.23
31. DUKIC Dina 00 SCA 3:01.44 241 40.92 47.23 48.46 44.83
32. TILLEMA Anna Helen 99 SU Wien 3:03.26 234 40.38 47.42 49.74 45.72
33. SCHOePPL Sophie 98 Donau 3:04.19 230 41.06 47.88 48.23 47.02
34. DURMAZ Cansu 00 SV Friesen 3:05.28 226 39.27 46.29 50.68 49.04
35. LEU Emma 01 Diana 3:08.18 216 42.60 49.06 50.84 45.68
36. BECKER Katharina 01 SCA 3:10.15 209 41.79 50.22 50.89 47.25
37. NASSIOUDIS Melina 00 SV Friesen 3:10.72 207 41.30 48.08 51.46 49.88
38. TILLEMA J. 00 SU Wien 3:11.82 204 42.14 50.27 52.03 47.38
39. ADELMANN Theresa 99 SU Wien 3:13.69 198 42.63 50.31 53.65 47.10
40. SCHMIED Anna 99 SC Theresianum 3:15.55 192 41.97 50.49 54.29 48.80
41. TROGER Victoria 99 SCA 3:15.89 191 42.75 52.33 52.47 48.34
42. GAUDEK Larissa 00 SV Friesen 3:17.72 186 41.68 51.48 53.29 51.27
43. SCHOePPL Annika 00 Donau 3:18.28 184 42.18 51.46 53.45 51.19
44. STORZ Victoria 01 SV Friesen 3:23.61 170 44.25 53.45 53.50 52.41
45. BECK Laura 99 Donau 3:28.67 158 45.78 52.80 58.74 51.35
46. JERLAGIC Amina 00 SU Wien 4:12.00 90 51.74 1:07.58 1:07.81 1:04.87

Wr. Wertung Junioren

1. DOLEZAL Ella 96 ASV 2:13.69 603 A 30.46 33.25 34.52 35.46
2. EISNER Julia 95 Diana 2:18.64 541 A 32.72 34.96 35.67 35.29
3. VALENTA Catharina 96 SC Theresianum 2:24.05 482 R 32.53 36.08 38.25 37.19
4. VENZ Katharina 95 SU Wien 2:26.85 455 33.47 36.71 38.21 38.46
5. NIKOLIC Daniela 95 ASV 2:36.72 374 34.24 39.30 42.70 40.48
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9th Vienna International Championship 2011
Wien, Stadionbad, 3. - 5.6.2011

Event 70, Women, 200m Freestyle, Prelim

Wr. Wertung Jugend

1. DOeRFLINGER Pia 97 SCA 2:17.47 555 A 32.14 34.73 36.20 34.40
2. INIC Antonina 98 SV Friesen 2:31.67 413 33.21 37.81 40.68 39.97
3. SCHULZ Tamara 98 Donau 2:34.32 392 34.56 39.70 40.90 39.16
4. DJENO Magdalena 98 ASV 2:36.86 373 34.54 39.37 41.89 41.06
5. SEIDL Mona 97 Donau 2:51.75 284 37.74 43.85 46.45 43.71
6. TANER Benan 97 ASV 2:53.21 277 39.11 43.95 46.43 43.72
7. METZKER Anna 98 SU Wien 2:55.14 268 39.56 45.45 46.36 43.77
8. SCHOePPL Sophie 98 Donau 3:04.19 230 41.06 47.88 48.23 47.02

Wr. Wertung Schüler 1

1. ROTT Conni 99 Donau 2:20.12 524 B 31.74 35.43 36.50 36.45
Wr. Schüler 1 Rekord

2. WILFERT Flavia 99 SCA 2:27.69 447 33.52 37.65 38.72 37.80
3. SCHMIDT Saskia 99 SCA 2:30.47 423 34.63 38.58 39.43 37.83
4. DAXBOeCK Lena 99 ASV 2:32.03 410 34.03 39.90 40.91 37.19
5. SCHWAIGER Annabelle 99 SCA 2:42.48 336 36.48 41.34 43.55 41.11
6. KUBELKA Katharina 99 Donau 2:47.46 307 36.71 42.30 44.50 43.95
7. HANZL Sophie 99 SVSSi 2:48.25 302 36.15 44.18 44.48 43.44
8. DJENO Antonela 00 ASV 2:50.81 289 38.56 42.08 46.10 44.07
9. KOVACEVIC Martina 99 Diana 2:51.94 283 38.03 43.22 47.02 43.67

10. TRAJKOVSKI Tamara 00 SCA 2:55.89 265 40.31 45.57 45.99 44.02
11. GEORGIEVA Kristina 00 SCA 2:57.80 256 40.38 46.35 46.64 44.43
12. MARKOVIC Magdalena 00 SCA 3:00.63 244 40.01 46.98 48.41 45.23
13. DUKIC Dina 00 SCA 3:01.44 241 40.92 47.23 48.46 44.83
14. TILLEMA Anna Helen 99 SU Wien 3:03.26 234 40.38 47.42 49.74 45.72
15. DURMAZ Cansu 00 SV Friesen 3:05.28 226 39.27 46.29 50.68 49.04
16. NASSIOUDIS Melina 00 SV Friesen 3:10.72 207 41.30 48.08 51.46 49.88
17. TILLEMA J. 00 SU Wien 3:11.82 204 42.14 50.27 52.03 47.38
18. ADELMANN Theresa 99 SU Wien 3:13.69 198 42.63 50.31 53.65 47.10
19. SCHMIED Anna 99 SC Theresianum 3:15.55 192 41.97 50.49 54.29 48.80
20. TROGER Victoria 99 SCA 3:15.89 191 42.75 52.33 52.47 48.34
21. GAUDEK Larissa 00 SV Friesen 3:17.72 186 41.68 51.48 53.29 51.27
22. SCHOePPL Annika 00 Donau 3:18.28 184 42.18 51.46 53.45 51.19
23. BECK Laura 99 Donau 3:28.67 158 45.78 52.80 58.74 51.35
24. JERLAGIC Amina 00 SU Wien 4:12.00 90 51.74 1:07.58 1:07.81 1:04.87

Wr. Wertung Schüler 2

1. DRAGOVIC Mila 02 SCA 2:53.78 274 40.98 45.49 46.18 41.13
2. NUSSBAUMER Ulla 01 SCA 2:55.51 266 39.51 45.13 46.17 44.70
3. LEU Emma 01 Diana 3:08.18 216 42.60 49.06 50.84 45.68
4. BECKER Katharina 01 SCA 3:10.15 209 41.79 50.22 50.89 47.25
5. HAIDER Karin 02 Diana 3:21.75 175 44.75 53.15 51.13 52.72
6. STORZ Victoria 01 SV Friesen 3:23.61 170 44.25 53.45 53.50 52.41
7. VENZ Elisabeth 02 SU Wien 3:23.90 170 46.64 52.23 51.55 53.48
8. NASSIOUDIS Maria 02 SV Friesen 3:34.77 145 46.75 53.85 57.62 56.55
9. BARICZ Alexandra 02 Diana 3:36.35 142 48.91 55.73 56.22 55.49

10. VIDOVIC Katharina 02 Diana 4:02.11 101 52.58 1:03.39 1:04.57 1:01.57


